



COLORADO

Department of Health Care
Policy & Financing

Revalidation & Enrollment Video

Click to play (will open a new browser window)

AS PART OF THE AFFORDABLE CARE ACT

All existing Medicare & Medicaid providers (including CHP+ providers)

MUST REVALIDATE

By March 31, 2015



If your company has Social Media channels that can reach Colorado Medicaid & CHP+ providers:

Please share, retweet, and repost our 2 minute Revalidation & Enrollment video!

- Twitter: <https://Twitter.com/CHCPF>
- Facebook: <https://www.Facebook.com/COHCPF>
- LinkedIn: <https://www.Linkedin.com/company/6144207>
- Link to video: <https://youtu.be/z5eivwAcQC4>

Our mission is to improve health care access and outcomes for the people we serve while demonstrating sound stewardship of financial resources.
www.colorado.gov/hcpf



PROVIDER REVALIDATION & ENROLLMENT

**ATTENTION
MEDICAID &
CHP+
PROVIDERS!**

Beginning in September 2015,
All existing Colorado Medicaid & CHP+
providers must undergo revalidation &
screening.

THIS IS A FEDERAL REQUIREMENT
(Section 6401 (a) of the Affordable Care Act)

APRIL 30th, 2015



Communications about
revalidation & enrollment
begin

MARCH 31st, 2016



Deadline! Providers not
enrolled may have claims
suspended or denied

SEPTEMBER 2015



OPE tool goes live!
Provider revalidation
& enrollment begins

NOVEMBER 2016



The Colorado
interChange
goes live!

All providers serving Medicaid or CHP+ members must revalidate & enroll into the Colorado interChange by March 31, 2016 including:

- Ordering, Prescribing, & Referring professionals (OPRs)
- Providers who traditionally serve Medicaid members through a Managed Care Organization (MCO) or Behavioral Health Organization (BHO)

To make this process easier, The Department of Health Care Policy & Financing is launching a new online provider enrollment tool (OPE). This will allow providers to simultaneously undergo revalidation by enrolling in the Colorado interChange claims processing system.

* The Colorado interChange (by HP Enterprises Systems)



Electronic
provider
enrollment!



A new
Provider
Portal!



New Care
& Case
Mgmt.
system!



Electronic
PARs for
everyone!

For more information please visit: Colorado.gov/HCPF/Provider-Resources



Training Opportunities

Daily Provider Revalidation Webinars

- The Department will be hosting Revalidation & Enrollment webinars every day in August 2015!
- When: Every day from 1p.m.-2p.m.
- Please [register for your preferred date now](#), space is limited!

Enrollment Application Training

- Online self-paced training for the new Colorado Online Provider Enrollment (OPE) tool.
- When: Modules available online anytime beginning August 24, 2015
- Registration coming soon!





Resources for Providers

Dedicated webpage

[Colorado.gov/HCPF/Provider-Resources](https://colorado.gov/HCPF/Provider-Resources)

- New web page made specifically for revalidation and enrollment instructions & FAQs

Provider Screening Rule

[Colorado.gov/HCPF/Provider-Implementations](https://colorado.gov/HCPF/Provider-Implementations)

- Federal Provider Screening Regulations
- Final Rule
- Current Version
- Begins on bottom of page 130

Questions?

Email us at: ProviderQuestions@state.co.us

